Innovation in Lighting Solutions
OPTIONS AND BENEFITS
• Multiple optic floodlight
• Directional light throw - Tailored asymmetrical lenses
• Optional back spill guard to control light trespass
• High luminaire efficacy of greater than 140 Lm/W
• IP66 - Ingress protection
• IK10 - Highest level of impact resistance

  Add -BSG to the item number for the back spill guard (available for lens options L2,
  L3, L4, L5, L6).
SuperNova™
PHOTOMETRICS
Model #
Lument
output
(lm)
Rated
Power
(W)
Size
LxWxH (mm)
Weight
(kg)
SFL-180-40K-Lx 25,200 180 685 x 362 x 94 9.3
SFL-240-40K-Lx 33,600 240 685 x 362 x 94 9.3
SFL-300-40K-Lx 42,000 300 685 x 362 x 94 9.9
SFL-450-40K-Lx 63,000 450 740 x 658 x 104 19.9
SFL-600-40K-Lx 84,000 600 740 x 658 x 104 21.4
The SuperNova™ LED floodlight comes in 4000K CRI>70 as
standard. 3000K & 5000K Correlated Colour Temperatures
(CCT) available and CRI>80 & CRI>90 options available.
Optical